
Tonevarsling internt

Campus Slagelse - 2. SAL / 3. floor

HOVEDINDGANG
B DC

Sdr. Stationsvej

Absalonsgade

Olufsgade

A B C D E F G H

A B C D E F G H

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

I

8 8



STATION

Tonevarsling internt

Campus Slagelse - 2. SAL / 3. floor

HOVEDINDGANG
B DC

Sdr. Stationsvej

Ndr. Stationsvej

Svendsgade

Sd
r. S

tat
ion

sv
ej

Absalonsgade

Olufsgade

Sct. Mikkelsgade

Løvegade

A B C D E F G H

A B C D E F G H

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

I

8 8


